
*FLAT MARKER *FLAT MARKER
GENERAL FULL CONTRACT GENERAL CREMATION CONTRACT

675.00$           563.00$           
254.00$           254.00$           

40.55$             34.95$             
136.00$           136.00$           

1,105.55$       987.95$           

254.00$           254.00$           
ADDT'L DOWN PMT

40.55$             34.95$             
294.55$           288.95$           

811.00$           699.00$           

811.00$           699.00$           
40.55$             34.95$             

68.00$             58.00$             
63.00$             61.00$             

*FLAT MARKER *FLAT MARKER
SO. DEVELOPMENT FULL SO. DEVELOPMENT CREMATION

743.00$           619.00$           
279.00$           279.00$           

43.95$             37.75$             
136.00$           136.00$           

1,201.95$       1,071.75$       

279.00$           279.00$           
ADDT'L DOWN PMT

43.95$             37.75$             
322.95$           316.75$           

879.00$           755.00$           

879.00$           755.00$           
43.95$             37.75$             

73.00$             63.00$             
76.00$             62.00$             

CONTRACT BALANCE

AMOUNT FINANCED

SPACE
ENDOWMENT
CONTRACT FEE

ADMIN FEE
TOTAL

ORIGINAL CEMETERY

DOWN PAYMENT
ENDOWMENT

CONTRACT FEE
TOTAL DOWN PMT

ENDOWMENT

CONTRACT FEE @ 5%

11 PAYMENTS OF
FINAL PAYMENT OF

SPACE

FINAL PAYMENT OF

(NEW) SOUTH DEVELOPMENT

CONTRACT FEE
TOTAL DOWN PMT

CONTRACT BALANCE

AMOUNT FINANCED
CONTRACT FEE @ 5%

11 PAYMENTS OF

ENDOWMENT
CONTRACT FEE

ADMIN FEE
TOTAL

DOWN PAYMENT



2,474.00$       
526.00$           
130.50$           
136.00$           

3,266.50$       

526.00$           
ADDT'L DOWN PMT

130.50$           
656.50$           

2,610.00$       

2,610.00$       
130.50$           

218.00$           
212.00$           

*FLAT MARKER - Only a flat marker/monument may be placed on these graves.

Only one marker/monument per grave is allowed.

Each full size grave will accommodate up to 4 burials, but no more than two casket burials.
2 caskets + 2 cremains OR
1 casket + 3 cremains OR
4 cremains

CONTRACT WORKSHEET
PRICES EFFECTIVE 7/1/2022
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTICE

SO. DEVELOPMENT FULL

SPACE
ENDOWMENT

*UPRIGHT MARKER

*UPRIGHT MARKER - Only an upright (tall) marker/monument may be placed on these graves.
These graves are two feet longer than those in flat marker/monument rows.

TOTAL DOWN PMT

CONTRACT BALANCE

AMOUNT FINANCED
CONTRACT FEE @ 5%

11 PAYMENTS OF
FINAL PAYMENT OF

CONTRACT FEE
ADMIN FEE

TOTAL

DOWN PAYMENT
ENDOWMENT

CONTRACT FEE
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