ORIGINAL CEMETERY

*FLAT MARKER					*FLAT MARKER			
GENERAL FULL CONTRACT					GENERAL CREMATION CONTRACT		DNTRACT	
	\$	675.00		SPACE		\$	563.00	
	\$	254.00		ENDOWMENT		\$	254.00	
	\$	40.55		CONTRACT FEE		\$	34.95	
	\$	136.00		ADMIN FEE		\$	136.00	
	\$	1,105.55	-	TOTAL		\$	987.95	
				DOWN PAYMENT				
	\$	254.00	-	ENDOWMENT		\$	254.00	
				ADDT'L DOWN PMT				
	\$	40.55		CONTRACT FEE		\$	34.95	
	\$	294.55		TOTAL DOWN PMT		\$	288.95	
	\$	811.00		CONTRACT BALANCE		\$	699.00	
	\$	811.00		AMOUNT FINANCED		\$	699.00	
	\$	40.55		CONTRACT FEE @ 5%		\$	34.95	
	\$	68.00		11 PAYMENTS OF		\$	58.00	
	\$	63.00		FINAL PAYMENT OF		\$	61.00	

(NEW) SOUTH DEVELOPMENT

*FI	LAT MARKER	*Fl	*FLAT MARKER			
SO. DE	ELOPMENT FU	JLL	SO. DEVELC	SO. DEVELOPMENT CREMATION		
\$	743.00	SPACE	\$	619.00		
\$	279.00	ENDOWMENT	\$	279.00		
\$	43.95	CONTRACT FEE	\$	37.75		
\$	136.00	ADMIN FEE	\$	136.00		
\$	1,201.95	TOTAL	\$	1,071.75		
		DOWN PAYMENT				
\$	279.00	ENDOWMENT	\$	279.00		
		ADDT'L DOWN PMT				
\$	43.95	CONTRACT FEE	\$	37.75		
\$	322.95	TOTAL DOWN PMT	\$	316.75		
\$	879.00	CONTRACT BALANCE	\$	755.00		
\$	879.00	AMOUNT FINANCED	\$	755.00		
\$	43.95	CONTRACT FEE @ 5%	\$	37.75		
\$	73.00	11 PAYMENTS OF	\$	63.00		
\$	76.00	FINAL PAYMENT OF	\$	62.00		

*UPRIGHT MARKER							
SO. DEVEI	SO. DEVELOPMENT FULL						
SPACE	\$	2,474.00					
ENDOWMENT	\$	526.00					
CONTRACT FEE	\$	130.50					
ADMIN FEE	\$	136.00					
TOTAL	\$	3,266.50					
DOWN PAYMENT							
ENDOWMENT	\$	526.00					
ADDT'L DOWN PMT							
CONTRACT FEE	\$	130.50					
TOTAL DOWN PMT	\$	656.50					
CONTRACT BALANCE	\$	2,610.00					
AMOUNT FINANCED	\$	2,610.00					
CONTRACT FEE @ 5%	\$	130.50					
11 PAYMENTS OF	\$	218.00					
FINAL PAYMENT OF	\$	212.00					

*FLAT MARKER - Only a flat marker/monument may be placed on these graves.

*UPRIGHT MARKER - Only an upright (tall) marker/monument may be placed on these graves. These graves are two feet longer than those in flat marker/monument rows.

Only one marker/monument per grave is allowed.

Each full size grave will accommodate up to 4 burials, but no more than two casket burials.

2 caskets + 2 cremains OR 1 casket + 3 cremains OR 4 cremains